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Texas Public School Accountability System

• Comprehensive evaluation system defined by statute 
originating in 1993

• Current system legislated by House Bill (HB) 22 (2017) 

• Final year assigning ratings under the current system after a 
two-year pandemic pause

• Overall design evaluates performance according to three 
domains

• Combined range of indicators determine status of A-F* for 
districts and campuses
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System Overview

Districtsand campusesreceivea rating of A, B, C,or Not Rated*
for overallperformanceandfor performancein eachdomain.

–
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Calculating an Overall Rating

Student 
Achievement

School 
Progress

Closing      
The Gaps

Better of Achievement or Progress
70% 30%

A = ≥90
B = 80-89
C = 70-79
NR = 60-69
NR = ≤59
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2022 Accountability Ratings
Actual Performance

Domain Scaled 
Score

Better of School 
Progress Part A 

or Part B

Better of Student 
Achievement of 
School Progress

Weight Weighted 
Points

Student 
Achievement

92 92 70% 64.4

School Progress, 
Part A

87 87

School Progress, 
Part B

85

Closing theGaps 91 30% 27.3

Overall Score 92

District Overall Rating A
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2022 Accountability Ratings (cont.)

Overall Letter Grade ES MS HS

A 7 2 3

B 9 3 ―
C 4 ― ―
D (NR) ― ― ―
F (NR) ― ― ―

 McKinney ISD earned a “B”

 84% of all STAAR tests 
taken across all content 
areas and grade levels met 
or exceeded passing 
standards.

 District performance 
exceeded region and state 
averages in every subject.

Some campuses that stood out:
Finch McNeil 

Faubion
Title I Schools High Schools
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2022 State, Region, and MISD STAAR Results

75%

76%

72%

75%

76%

76%

74%

75%

88%

85%

83%

84%

50% 55% 60% 65% 70% 75% 80% 85% 90% 95% 100%

Social Studies

Science

Mathematics

Reading/ELA

MISD

Region

State
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Distinction Designations
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